
Shepherd of the Hills Child Development
2024-2025 Calendar

Aug. 19 (Monday) Begin setting up preschool

Begin home visits as needed

Aug. 29 (Thursday) Parent Meeting & Open House

(G) 9:00-9:30  (S) 9:45-10:15  (F) 9:35-10:05

Sept. 2 (Monday) NO School--Labor Day

Sept. 3 (Tuesday) Spot (3's) classes begin  and Franklins (5's) begin

Sept. 4 (Wednesday) Grover (4's) classes begin

Oct. 28 (Monday) NO School--NCSD professional Day

Nov. 25-29 (M_F) No School--Thanksgiving Break

Dec.23-Jan.3 No School--Christmas Break

Jan. 6 (Monday) Classes resume

Jan. 20 (Monday) No School--Equality Day--

Feb. 12,13 (W-TH) No Classes--CDC Parent-Teacher Conferences-

Feb. 14 (Friday) NCSD professional Day--NO school

Feb. 17 (Monday) NO School--President's Day--

March 24-28 (M_F) NO School--Spring Break

Apr. 18 (Friday) NO School--Good Friday

May.13 (Thursday) Spot's Music Program

May.20 (Tuesday) Last full day for Spots

May.21 (Wednesday) Franklin Progam and Violin Concert (6:00 p.m.)

May.21 (Wednesday) Last full day for Grover's and FranklinsMay.21 (Wednesday) Last full day for Grover's and Franklins

May.22 (Thursday) All class Picnic--watch for more information

May. 22 (Thursday) Grover's Program--evening


